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MR MARK ALAN ELTON & MRS MARIA VICTORIA SORIANO ELTON
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Your account summary for

15th Jun 2017 to 14th Jul 2017

11218 Current Account earnings

This month  Since opening
11213 Current Account (cashback and interest) £8.08 £748.25

Account name MR MARK ALAN ELTON & MRS MARIA VICTORIA

SORIANO ELTON
Account number: 86244725 Sort Code: 09 01 27 Statement number: 07/2017

BIC: ABBYGB2LXXX IBAN: GB73 ABBY 0901 2786 2447 25

Balance brought forward from 14th Jun Statement £2,362.56
Total money in: £4,975.31
Total money out: -£5,528.47
Your balance at close of business 14th Jul 2017 £1,809.40

Your overdraft limit is £1,800.00
The fee for using an Arranged Overdraft is £1.00 per day for below £2,000,
£2.00 per day for £2,000 to £2,999 and £3.00 per day for £3,000 and above.

Interest and refunds paid this perlod
Date
14th Jul

Amount
£3.21

Why we are paying you
Interest on your credit balance
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CURRENT ACCOUNT

Telephone Banking, enquiries or lost or
stolen cards 0800 9 123 123, open 24
hours a day 7 days a week, person to
person calls 7am to 11pm Monday to
Saturday

To help us maintain and improve our
customer service we may monitor or record
your calls.

For the hard of hearing andfor speech
impaired, Text Relay service available 18001
08009123 123

Online Banking service and information
available at www.santander.co.uk

Santander, 9 Nelson Street, Bradford, West
Yorkshire, BD1 5AN.

Online, Mobile and Telephone Banking

ID 2263128638 M ELTON
Online and Mabile Banking

ID 2512164336 M ELTON
ID 5866342110 M ELTON

News and information

Pay with Samsung Pay™

Discover Samsung Pay by linking your Santander
debit or credit card to your Samsung device

(56, S6 edge, 57, S7 edge S8, $8) so you can
make secure mobile payments at any contactless
terminal.

3 simple steps for using Samsung Pay:

1. Download the mobile app from the Galaxy
App store — your Samsung device may
already come pre-loaded with Samsung Pay.

2. Add you Santander card using your
phone’s camera and set up your fingerprint
and a backup PIN.

3. Verify the details using the code we send
you by SMS.

Samsung and Samsung Pay are trademarks or registered
trademarks of Samsung Electronics Co. Ltd. Use only in
accordance with the law. Samsung Pay is available on
selected Samsung devices.

Going abroad? Add a holiday flag

If you're going abroad, let us know the details of
your trip by adding a holiday flag to your account
so that you can continue to safely use your card
on your trip. Simply log on to Online Banking, go
to Account Services and select ‘Use Card Abroad’,

If you don’t have Online Banking, sign up today
at santander.co.uk/onlinebanking,

in your local branch or by calling us on

0800 9 123 123. You can also let us know of any
travel arrangements in branch or over the phone.

Continued on reverse....
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lmportant Messages
Important infermatlon about compensation arrangements: We are covered by the Financial Services Compensation Scheme ("FSCS").
The FSCS can pay compensation to depositors if a bank is unable to meet its financial ob?ieations. The account(s) shown in this statement are
eligible for compensation under the scheme. Santander UK plc is an authorised deposit taker and accepts deposits under this name and the
cahoot and Santander Corporate & Commercial Bank trading names.

Further details can be found in the FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions List, a copy of which is available in your local Santander branch.

For further information about the compensation provided by the FSCS, refer to the FSCS website at
www.FSCS.org.uk.

For Customers with an Overdraft. If you have a problem with your a?reemen!, please try o reselve it with us in the first instance. If you are
not happy with the way in which we handled your complaint or the result, you may be able to complain to the Financial Gmbudsman Sesvice. If
you do not take up your problem with us first you will not be entitled to complain to the Ombudsman. We can provide details of how to
contact the Ombudsman.

Detalls of rates and charges can be found in your Interest Rates and Fees Information, .
If you need another copﬁ, F ease call into your local branch or visit wwav.santander.co.uk. Interest or fees will be calculated daily on any
outstanding overdrawn balance.

Santander UK plc, Registered Office: 2 Triton Sguare, Regent's Place, London, NW1 3AN, United Kingdom. Registered Number 2294747,
Registered in England and Wales. www.santander.co.uk. Telephone 0800 389 7000, Calls may be recorded or monitored. Authorised by the
Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financiat Cenduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Our Financia
Services Register number is 106054. Santander and the flame logo are registered trademarks.

11213 Current Account earnings include cashback received on all eligible househald bills paid by Direct Debit and interest paid on credit
?afancm up to £20,000. The amaunt shown is for the account number on this statement and does not take into account the monthly account
ee.
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Date Average balance for the month Amount
t4th jul Average credit balance £2,554.41

Direct Debit Cashback paid from 14th Jun 2017 to 14th Jui 2017

Date Why we are paying you Amount

14th Jul Direct Debit Cashback for this period £4.87
Direct Debit Cashback since account opening £194.99

Your transactions 15th Jun 2017 to 14th Jul 2017

Date Description Money in Money out £ Balance

15th Jun Balance brought forward from previous statement 2,362.56

15th Jun CARD PAYMENT TO COSTA COFFEE,4.20 GBP, RATE 1,00/GBP ON 13-06-2017 4.20 2,358.36

teth Jun CARD PAYMENT TO KINGS ARMS,9.80 GBP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 14-06-2017 9.80 2,348.56

16th Jun CASH WITHDRAWAL AT COOPERATIVE E4 ATM COOPERATIVE E4, CHINGFORD,20.00 GBP 20.00 2,328.56
. ON 16-06-2017

17th Jun CARD PAYMENT TO COSTA COFFEE,3.75 GBP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 15-06-2017 3.7 2,324 .81

17th Jun CARD PAYMENT TO TESCO PFS 4110,20.50 GBP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 15-06-2017 20.50 2,304.31

17th Jun CARD PAYMENT TO COSTA COFFEE,2.00 GBP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 15-06-2017 2.00 2,302.31

t7th Jun  [am] CASH WITHDRAWAL AT COOPERATIVE E4 ATM COOPERATIVE £4, CHINGFORD,40.00 GBP 40.00 2,262.31
, ON 17-06-2017

19th jun CARD PAYMENT TO PLUMBERS ARMS,10.15 GBP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 16-06-2017 16.15 2,252.16

19th Jun  {amd] CASH WITHDRAWAL AT COOPERATIVE E4 ATM COOFERATIVE E4, CHINGFORD.80.00 GBP 80.00 2,172.16
CON 19-06-2017

20th Jun CARD PAYMENT TO W it MORRISON PLC,37.02 GBP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 18-06-2017 37.02 2,135.14

20th Jun  [AmM] CASH WITHDRAWAL AT COOPERATIVE E4 ATM COOPERATIVE E4, CHINGFCRD,40.00 GBP 40.00 2,095.14
. ON 20-06-2017

2tstJun  [aTM] CASH WITHDRAWAL AT COOPERATIVE £4 ATM COOFERATIVE £4, CHINGFORD, 180.00 180.00 1,915.14
GBP, ON 21-06-2017

24th Jun CARD PAYMENT TO CO-OP GROUP 610109,5.00 GBP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 22-06-2017 5.00 1,910.14

24th fun CARD PAYMENT TO COSTA COFFEE,5.95 GBP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 22-06-2017 5.95 1,904.19

24th Jun [ATM] CASH WITHDRAWAL AT BANK OF IRELAND ATM PO CHINGFORDSTA, LONDON 343,20.00 20.00 1,884.19
GBP, ON 24-06-2017

26th Jun CARD PAYMENT TO PLUMBERS ARMS,9.30 GBP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 23-06-2017 9,30 1,874.89

26th Jun DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT TO SE GAS LIMITED REF 67932044 1, MANDATE NO 0044 25.00 1,849.89

26th Jun DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT TO SOUTHERN ELECTRIC REF 289468341, MANDATE NO 0043 25.00 1,824.89

27th Jun CARD PAYMENT TO TEACHERS2PARENTS, 19.19 GBP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 23-06-2017 19.19 1,805.70

27th Jun CASH WITHDRAWAL AT NOTE MACHINE ATM COSTCO, LONDON, 10.00 GBP, ON 10.00 1,795.70
27-06-2017

28th Jun DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT TO SCOTTISH EQUITABLE REF 000183 1800/0005007, MANDATE 300.00 1,495.70
NOC 0045

28th Jun CARD PAYMENT TO TESCO PFS 4110,20.00 GBP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 26-06-2017 20.00 1,475.70
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Date Description Money in Money out f Balance
29th Jun BANK GIRO CREDIT REF CRPM HBOS, . 4,088.63 5,564.33
29th Jun CARD PAYMENT TO COSTCO WHOLESALE U,4.99 GEP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 27-06-2017 4.99 5,559.34
30th Jun @‘j CARD PAYMENT TO COSTA CQFFEE,5.90 GBP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 28-06-2017 5.90 5,553.44
1st Jul @'ﬁ CARD PAYMENT TO BOQTS 1819,17.20 GBP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 29-06-2017 17.20 5,536.24
1st jul CARD PAYMENT TO BOOTS 1819,9.39 GRP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 29-06-2017 9.39 5,526.85
1st Jul CARD PAYMENT TO COSTA COFFEE,3.40 GBP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 29-06-2017 3.40 5,523.45
st Jul [{T‘M] CASH WITHDRAWAL AT BANK OF IRELAND ATM PO CHINGFORDSTA, LONDON 343,40.00 40.00 5,483.45
GBP, ON 01-07-2017
1st Jut BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER PAYMENT TO work expenses REFERENCE Mr M A Eiton , 526.15 4,957.30
MANDATE NO 8
3rd Jul TRANSFER TO MRS MARIA VICTORIA SORIANG ELTON 938.60 4,018.70
3rd Jul Tar) CARD PAYMENT TO POST OFRICE COUNTER, 4,50 GBP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 30-06-2017 4.50 4,014.20
3rd Jut CARD PAYMENT TO POST OFFICE COUNTER,5.85 GBP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 30-06-2017 5.85 4,008.35
3rd Jul BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER PAYMENT TO Pool schocls REFERENCE 10003145l on , 105.00 3,903.35
MANDATE NO 34
3rd Jul BIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT TO VIRGIN MONEY DD REF 35946952, MANDATE NO 0033 1,046.69 2,856.66
3rd Jul DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT TO AIG UFE LTD REF PY52635107-A, MANDATE NO 0041 53,19 2,803.47
3rd Jul REGULAR TRANSFER PAYMENT TO ACCOUNT 090127 24291536, MANDATE NO 18 60.00 2,743.47
3ed Jul DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT TO SKY DIGITAL REF 00622486597209, MANDATE NO 0034 72.49 2,670.98
3rd Jul STANDING ORDER VIA FASTER PAYMENT TO 96ELTON REFERENCE BEAVER O6ELTON . 11.00 2,659.93
MANDATE NO 0020
3rd Jul FASTER PAYMENTS RECEIPT REF.MISCELL EXPENSES FROM ELTON MASMY 750.00 3,400.98
3rd Jul BILL PAYMENT VEA FASTER PAYMENT TO Ison harrison [t REFERENCE FAM/5013407Elon , 450.00 2,959.98
MANDATE NO 35
3rd Jul BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER PAYMENT TO Ison Harrison Lt REFERENCE FAM/501328/Titon . 300.00 2,659.98
MANDATE NO 36
4th Jul BANK GIRO CREDIT REF 678176793561-CHB, . 82.80 2,742.78
4th Jul CARD PAYMENT TO W M MORRISON PLC,55.22 GBP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 01-07-2017 55.22 2,687.56
4th Jul IATM CASH WITHDRAWAL AT COOPERATIVE E4 ATM COOPERATIVE E4, CHINGFORD, 10.00 GBP 10.00 2,677.56
, ON 04-07-2017
5th Jul BANK GIRO CREDIT REF CONCUR TECHNOLOGIE, CAPITAL REGIONAL 45.80 2,723.36
5th Jul DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT TO ZILL REF 6312723, MANDATE NO 6012 89.00 2,634.36
Sth Jut STANDING ORDER VIA FASTER PAYMENT TO Halifax req Save REFERENCE Halifax 100.00 2,534,36
MANDATE NO 0032
5th Jul CARD PAYMENT TO TEACHERS2PARENTS,74.99 GBP, RATFE 1.00/GBP ON 03-07-2017 74.99 2,459.37
6th Jul CARD PAYMENT TO COSTA COFFEE,3.40 GBP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 04-07-2017 3.40 2,455.97
10th Jul BIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT TO TV LICENCE MBP REF 3745824279, MANDATE NQ 0037 12.12 2,443.85
10th Jul DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT TO FRIENDS LIFE REF W01170000, MANDATE NO 0011 50.00 2,393.85
10th Jul DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT YO EPBNG FOREST REF 102898217, MANDATE NO 0038 137.00 2,256.85
10th Jul DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT TO THAMES WATER REF 6017055271, MANDATE NO 0035 31.38 2,225.47
10th il BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER PAYMENT TO work expenses REFERENCE Mr M A Elion , 45.80 2,179.67
MANDATE NO 8
12¢h Jul PAYMENT BY CHEQUE WITH SERIAL NO 022020 275.00 1,904.67
13th Jul STANDING ORDER VIA FASTER PAYMENT TO Halifax REFERENCE Ethans young saver, 50.00 1,854.67
MANDATE NO 0030
13th jul CARD PAYMENT TO ODEON, 16.50 GBP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 11-07-2017 16.50 1,838.17
13th Jul CARD PAYMENT TO ODEON,16.25 GBP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 11-07-2017 16.25 1,821.92
tathJul  (pEE] MONTHLY ACCOUNT FEE 5.00 1,816.92
14th Jul CARD PAYMENT TO COSTA COFFEE,5.60 GBP, RATE 1.00/GBP ON 12-07-2017 5.60 1,811.32
14th Jul INTEREST PAID AFTER TAX 0.00 DEDUCTED 3.21 1,814.53
14th Jul 1 Direct Debit Payment for Comms at 3,00% Cashback 2.18 1,816.71
14th Mul 1 Direct Debit Payment for Council at 1,00% Cashback 1.37 1,818.08
14th Jul 2 Direct Debit Payments for Gas & Elect. at 2,00% Cashback 1.00 1,819.08
14th Jul 1 Direct Debit Payment for Water at 1,00% Cashback 0.32 1,819.40
14th Jul  [ATH] POST OFFICE CASH WATHDRAWAL 10.00 1,809.40

14th Jul Balance carried forward to next statement; 1,809.40




k
4
h
[
| »
b
¥
I
i
\
1
"
i
[
B
b
T
B
]
1 ]
¥

........

° Authority/ Awdurded) Ughdarras, Instantie/ Autodté/ Behorde/ Autorita/
Myndsghed/ Udarss/ ExBotcaa Apxry Autoridede/ Autoridad/
Viranomainen/ Myndighet/ Pas vydsl/ Yallaandia/ ladewdiestice; Sdave/
Awtoritd/ Organ Wiadry/ Organ/ Urads Kililita hatdsdg

@ Date of expiry/ Dyddiad dod i ben/ Eiteachdach gu/ De geldigheidsduur
van dit paspoort eindigt op/ Date d'expirationy Giltig bis” Dimta ol
scadenza) Gyldigr indtdl) As fesdhmy' Huepopnvia MStwe/ Vilido até/ Este
pasaporie eapita elf Viemelnen volmassaclopsiva/ Catigr t.o.m./ Platrost
do:f Kehtiv kund/ Derigumib terming) Galioja i/ Data ta” -ghelug/ Data
Wgasncia Warnodcl/ Velja do/ Détum platnosti/ Legirats dé

e Holder's signature/ Liolnod y deiliad/ Anm sgriobide an neach.seilbhe/
Handtekening van dehouder! Signature du titulaire/ Untarschrift der
Inhuberin (des Inhabers)/ Firma del tholare/ Indehaverens underskeit/ Sinig
an tsealbhdral Y moypagn rou xendxow! Assinatura do Litular/ Frma del
ttular, Haltgan nimikirjoitus/ Passinnehavarens namnteckning/ Podpis
dr2itehe/ Ornaniku allkel/ Pilsona paraksts/ Savininke paratas/ Flema La” mie
mharighu l-passapart! Podpis pasiadacza/ Podpis imetnika) Podgis driitefa,
A lulgdonos sairdsa

o Observations page/! Syhwvadau tudalen/ Rosrachadh eile/ Opmerkingen
bladside/ Page d'observations, Vermetke seite/ Armotagion Bemoerkrenger
sice/ Leatharach tagairti/ Napampaoric ocAida/ Pigna pars absenvagoes/
Pagina de observaciones! Unimwerkinnal s/ Observatooss sidal Posnamky
strang Mirkuied/ Ipaas atrimes! Pastabos pustapis’ Taghrl ichor)
Adnotacie! Stran za opambe/ Pripomieniy stranal Megiegy aések aldal

THIS PASSPORT CONTAINS 32 PAGES

Mae 12 tidalen) yn y pasteort B Tha 32 dulieag a) 4 chwad siubbud seo/ Dit
paspocn bevat 32 blacinchen) Ce passeport content 12 pages) Useser Pass snthat
312 Seiten § presorte passaporto contens 32 pagew’ Dette pas bestle of 32
sader/ Th 32 leathunach s phas seof To nopdw el Pyt 32 oekBeg/
Este passaporte contém 32 piginas/ Este pasaporte contene 32 paginas/ Tama
pans snaitss 32 svual Panset innehiber 32 sdor! Teno pas ma 32 strany Selles
passis on 32 iehekidge/ Sais pund i 12 lappuses! Sesme pate yra 32 pustapiolf Dan
passaport i 32 pagra’ Ten Pauport rawiera 32 stromy ( Ta potnl st hna 32
rany Tento ostovny pas md 32 strén/ B7 ar ithewd 32 laphat 81

5. Dml
i | Ses
b b f—i>
P .M [re
< ST
z % =S,
mN ,,Cwﬂ
=08 54 i O Fu.
mu 5 ﬁdo...“....
-9 Em“ 2m1ﬁ

PASSPORT  Typ/Tyme

. PASSEPORT
7072277817GBR7407192M2002101<<<<<<<<<<<<<<04

P<GBRELTON<<MARK<ALAN<<<LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL<LKKLK

\




